Position

Tchr/Second/Ms/Pe/

Middle School Principal

Assistant Principal, Ms

Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/

Teacher/Regular Education

Assistant Principal, Ms

Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Music/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Sdc/Sh

Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Pe/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Music/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Sdc/Mm

Tchr/Second/Ms/Science/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Pe/

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Department

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Total Wages

$103,579

$103,165

$97,979

$96,249

$89,880

$89,574

$89,289

$88,608

$88,522

$87,824

$87,566

$85,337

$85,041

$84,458

$84,354

$82,552

$82,165

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$11,211

$13,520

$18,299

$10,358

$17,504

$22,595

$23,676

$12,473

$17,746

$17,260

$17,197

$23,116

$21,139

$22,997

$16,827

$22,747

$22,691



Tchr/Second/Ms/Sdc/Mm

Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Rsp/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/

Counselors

Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Sdc/Ses

Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Science/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Science/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Sdc/Mm

Tchr/Second/Ms/Pe/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/

Library Media Technician |l

Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/

Food Services Team Leader

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

$80,355

$79,393

$72,186

$72,043

$69,305

$67,219

$62,049

$61,278

$61,209

$57,857

$57,820

$56,480

$53,845

$50,180

$49,479

$47,215

$46,266

$45,967

$17,175

$16,347

$21,550

$17,705

$8,156

$17,760

$14,236

$6,691

$14,362

$13,841

$13,779

$11,950

$8,567

$8,790

$5,239

$6,819

$3,812

$22,570



Tchr/Second/Ms/Art/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Art/

School Secretary I

Tchr/Second/Ms/Science/

School Secretary Il

Custodian (Day)

Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/

Custodian (Day)

Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/

Custodian (Day)

Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Mand/

Myp Coordinator

Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/

Instructional Assist Il/ Sp Ed

Attendance Technician

Custodial Team Leader Il

Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

$45,040

$44,705

$40,325

$40,262

$39,142

$37,999

$36,400

$35.214

$33,788

$33,400

$32,608

$32,139

$30,765

$30,516

$29,421

$29,198

$28,392

$27,583

$6,535

$6,759

$11,988

$7,359

$11,928

$11.817

$18,151

$6,579

$11,171

$7,042

$2,024

$14,634

$6,699

$6,668

$3,615

$8,657

$3,170

$7.210



Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed

School Secretary I

Instructional Assist Il/ Sp Ed

Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed

Tchr/Second/Ms/Art/

Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Rsp/

Campus Safety Specialist |

Food Services Assistant Il

Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed

Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed

Student Assistant

Food Services Assistant |

Tchr/Second/Ms/Rsp/

Instructional Assist Il/ Sp Ed

Campus Safety Specialist |

Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed

Tchr/Second/Ms/Art/

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

$26,721

$26,340

$26,279

$26,217

$24,754

$24,725

$23,919

$23,400

$22,424

$22,276

$22,223

$22,126

$22,023

$21,599

$21,550

$21,505

$21,195

$20,082

$8,952

$1,922

$9,509

$9,410

$2,777

$0

$3,009

$9,534

$3,764

$3,507

$2,738

$2,724

$2,761

$2,717

$4,826

$9,558

$5,029

$6,164



Tchr/Second/Ms/Art/

Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed

Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/

Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/

School Secretary I

Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Mand/

Campus Safety Specialist |

Tchr/Second/Ms/Rsp/

Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed

Campus Safety Specialist |

Tchr/Second/Ms/Pe/

Campus Safety Specialist |

Health Services Assistant Il

Instructional Assist Il/ Sp Ed

Campus Safety Specialist |

Food Services Assistant |

Campus Safety Specialist |

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

$20,071

$19,910

$18,188

$17,828

$17,800

$17,329

$17,242

$16,877

$16,224

$16,167

$15,723

$15,420

$14,957

$13,043

$11,895

$10,730

$9,399

$7,535

$5,224

$8,535

$5,105

$5,057

$4,969

$2,053

$3,153

$2,125

$7,720

$1,939

$2,826

$1,887

$1,821

$1,767

$1,744

$1,295

$0

$1,122



Attendance Technician

Attendance Technician

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Middle
School

Natomas Middle
School

$1,460

$17

$0

$2



