Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tchr/Second/Ms/Pe/		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$103,579	\$11,211
Middle School Principal		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$103,165	\$13,520
Assistant Principal, Ms		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$97,979	\$18,299
Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$96,249	\$10,358
Teacher/Regular Education		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$89,880	\$17,504
Assistant Principal, Ms		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$89,574	\$22,595
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$89,289	\$23,676
Tchr/Second/Ms/Music/		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$88,608	\$12,473
Tchr/Second/Ms/Sdc/Sh		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$88,522	\$17,746
Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$87,824	\$17,260
Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$87,566	\$17,197
Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$85,337	\$23,116
Tchr/Second/Ms/Pe/		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$85,041	\$21,139
Tchr/Second/Ms/Music/		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$84,458	\$22,997
Tchr/Second/Ms/Sdc/Mm		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$84,354	\$16,827
Tchr/Second/Ms/Science/		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$82,552	\$22,747
Tchr/Second/Ms/Pe/		Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$82,165	\$22,691

Tchr/Second/Ms/Sdc/Mm	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$80,355	\$17,175
Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$79,393	\$16,347
Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$72,186	\$21,550
Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$72,043	\$17,705
Tchr/Second/Ms/Rsp/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$69,305	\$8,156
Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$67,219	\$17,760
Counselors	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$62,049	\$14,236
Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$61,278	\$6,691
Tchr/Second/Ms/Sdc/Ses	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$61,209	\$14,362
Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$57,857	\$13,841
Tchr/Second/Ms/Science/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$57,820	\$13,779
Tchr/Second/Ms/Science/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$56,480	\$11,950
Tchr/Second/Ms/Sdc/Mm	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$53,845	\$8,567
Tchr/Second/Ms/Pe/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$50,180	\$8,790
Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$49,479	\$5,239
Library Media Technician II	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$47,215	\$6,819
Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$46,266	\$3,812
Food Services Team Leader	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$45,967	\$22,570

Tchr/Second/Ms/Art/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$45,040	\$6,535
Tchr/Second/Ms/Art/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$44,705	\$6,759
School Secretary II	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$40,325	\$11,988
Tchr/Second/Ms/Science/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$40,262	\$7,359
School Secretary II	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$39,142	\$11,928
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$37,999	\$11,817
Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$36,400	\$18,151
Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$35,214	\$6,579
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$33,788	\$11,171
Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$33,400	\$7,042
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$32,608	\$2,024
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Mand/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$32,139	\$14,634
Myp Coordinator	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$30,765	\$6,699
Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$30,516	\$6,668
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$29,421	\$3,615
Attendance Technician	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$29,198	\$8,657
Custodial Team Leader II	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$28,392	\$3,170
Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$27,583	\$7,210

Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$26,721	\$8,952
School Secretary III	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$26,340	\$1,922
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$26,279	\$9,509
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$26,217	\$9,410
Tchr/Second/Ms/Art/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$24,754	\$2,777
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$24,725	\$0
Tchr/Second/Ms/Rsp/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$23,919	\$3,009
Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$23,400	\$9,534
Food Services Assistant II	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$22,424	\$3,764
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$22,276	\$3,507
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$22,223	\$2,738
Student Assistant	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$22,126	\$2,724
Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$22,023	\$2,761
Tchr/Second/Ms/Rsp/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$21,599	\$2,717
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$21,550	\$4,826
Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$21,505	\$9,558
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$21,195	\$5,029
Tchr/Second/Ms/Art/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$20,082	\$6,164

Tchr/Second/Ms/Art/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$20,071	\$5,224
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$19,910	\$8,535
Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$18,188	\$5,105
Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$17,828	\$5,057
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Span/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$17,800	\$4,969
School Secretary III	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$17,329	\$2,053
Tchr/Second/Worldlang/Mand/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$17,242	\$3,153
Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$16,877	\$2,125
Tchr/Second/Ms/Rsp/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$16,224	\$7,720
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$16,167	\$1,939
Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$15,723	\$2,826
Tchr/Second/Ms/Pe/	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$15,420	\$1,887
Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$14,957	\$1,821
Health Services Assistant II	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$13,043	\$1,767
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$11,895	\$1,744
Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$10,730	\$1,295
Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$9,399	\$0
Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$7,535	\$1,122

Attendance Technician	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$1,460	\$0
Attendance Technician	Natomas Unified	Natomas Middle School	\$17	\$2